
Thu 05.03.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Reinhard Neubert

University of Halle

Germany

New Insights into the Nanostructure

of the Stratum Corneum Membranes.

Thu 19.03.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Jan Frank

University of Hohenheim

Germany

What's new in Vitamin E-trafficking

and Vitamin E-drug Interactions.

Thu 26.03.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Seyed Moien Moghimi

University of Copenhagen

Denmark

Nanomedicine: Shadow and Substance.

Thu 16.04.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Michael Fenech

CSIRO

Australia

The Human Micronuclei Project (HUMN).

Thu 23.04.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Lea Ann Dailey

King's College London

United Kingdom

Safety-by-Design Strategies for 

Developing Inhaled Nanomedicines.

Thu 30.04.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Maik Kindermann

DSM Nutritional Products AG

Switzerland

CleanCow: Chemical Strategies to Reduce 

Methane Emission from Ruminants.

Thu 07.05.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Hartmut Derendorf

University of Florida 

USA

Streamlining Drug Development Using 

PK/PD Modeling and Simulation.

Wed 13.05.2015
16:30 s.t.

lecture hall 8

650 Jahre

Universität Wien

650 Jahre Universität Wien:

Ernährungswissenschaften und Pharmazie 

aktiv für unsere Gesundheit

Thu 21.05.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Michaela Schmidtke

Universitätsklinikum Jena

Germany

Inhibitors of Influenzaviral and 

Pneumococcal Neuraminidase from Nature.

Thu 28.05.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Ulf Göransson

Uppsala University

Sweden

Circular Peptides from Plants:

The Chemistry and Biology of Cyclotides.

Thu 11.06.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Gennara Cavallaro

University of Palermo

Italy

Design, Production and Characterization 

of Biocompatible Nanosystems for

Drug and Gene Delivery.

Thu 18.06.2015
17:00 c.t.

lecture hall 6

Renzo Luisi

University of Bari

Italy

Stereodynamics and Complexation Phenomena 

as Key Factors in the Reactivity of Small Heterocycle.
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